Quick and Naturally Dark Gravy

Reduced cook-time wheat flours and black malt extract are natural, made in the USA

Ingredients

Volume Grams Percent

Salted Butter

Chicken or Beef Stock

Briess® Red Wheat Flour Dark Roast
Sprouted Wheat Flour Toasted Medium
Maltoferm® A-6000 Black Malt Extract

Method

1.

oo

Melt butter in pan.

Add 50:50 dry blend. Whisk together quickly and thoroughly until smooth.

4 tbsp. 56.7
1-1/4 cup 283.5
1 tbsp 14.2
1 tbsp. 14.2
3 tbsp 42.6

Add stock, while stirring constantly until desired consistency.

Slowly blend in Maltoferm® until mixed in.
Remove from heat and serve.

13.7
68.9
3.5
3.5
10.4

{BRIESS

1

MALT & INGREDIENTS Co.
All Natural Since 1876

Briess Malt & Ingredients Co.
625 South Irish Road

Chilton, WI 53014
www.Briess.com
info@briess.com

920.849.7711




