Quick and Naturally Dark Gravy Reduced cook-time wheat flours and black malt extract are natural, made in the USA

Ingredients	Volume	Grams	Percent
Salted Butter	4 tbsp.	56.7	13.7
Chicken or Beef Stock	1-1/4 cup	283.5	68.9
Briess® Red Wheat Flour Dark Roast	1 tbsp	14.2	3.5
Sprouted Wheat Flour Toasted Medium	1 tbsp.	14.2	3.5
Maltoferm® A-6000 Black Malt Extract	3 tbsp	42.6	10.4

Method

- 1. Melt butter in pan.
- Add 50:50 dry blend. Whisk together quickly and thoroughly until smooth. 2.
- Add stock, while stirring constantly until desired consistency. 3.
- Slowly blend in Maltoferm® until mixed in. 4.
- 5. Remove from heat and serve.



Briess Malt & Ingredients Co.

625 South Irish Road Chilton, WI 53014 www.Briess.com info@briess.com 920.849.7711

